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Lynsted with Kingsdown Parish Council 

 

Notice of Monthly Parish Council Meeting Monday 19th February 2018 

Belle Friday Centre London Road Teynham @ 8pm 
Agenda – Parish Council meeting 

 

1. Apologies for Absence 

 

2. Declarations of Interest 

 

3. Time for members of the public to speak 

    

4. To confirm the minutes of meeting of Monday 29th January 2018 

 

5 Matters arising from previous minutes 

 

6. Finance  a) Receipts  b) Payments c) Rural Kent Membership 

  

7. Data Protection Regulations  

7a The Big Spring Clean-Litter picking 

7b Village Planters  

7c Big Things Village Competition 

 

8. Planning 

18/500513/FULL-Amendment to application 17/502752/FULL for the demolition of 

existing redundant agricultural buildings and change of use of land to allow the erection 

of a cabin for use as holiday let accommodation. 

 Finches. Kingsdown Road. Lynsted. Kent. ME9 0RA 

  

9. Correspondence - None 

    

10. Consultations- None 

 

11. Complaints - None 

  

12. AOB 

 

13. Date of next meetings 

 Monday 26th March 2018 Monday 16th April 2018 

 Monday 14th May 2018-AGM; APM & Monthly Parish Meeting 

 Monday 25th June 2018 Monday 30th July 2018 

 Monday 24th September 2018 

 Monday 29th October 2018-Budget/Precept meeting 

Monday 26th November 2018 – Budget/Precept meeting Monday 17th December 2018 

 

14. Standards meeting – If required 

http://www.lynstedpc.kentparishes.gov.uk/

